

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 44043623

---

Data publicarii	24.09.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 311,35 RON - 311,35 RON

---

Descriere: 1 2580 CABLU MYYM 2X2,5 ML 3.0 2.9 8.7 2 328 CABLU MYYM 3X2,50 ML 2.0 3.9 7.8 3 1579 PRIZA PT ALSU ELBI BUC 1.0 11.0 11.0 4 2042 STECHER IESIRE LATERALA ALB 050316 LEGRAND BUC 1.0 8.0 8.0 5 612 CANAL CABLU CU ADEZIV 15X10MM 2M BUC 2.0 3.0 6.0 6 1252 SIGURANTA FUZIBILA 25A ETI BUC 2.0 2.0 4.0 1 403 DIBLU + HOLZSURUB 6X60 BUC 50.0 0.3 15.0 2 4658 PANZA BONFIRE BUC 1.0 1.0 1.0 3 11112 PRIZA DUBLA ARKEDIA SLIM PANASONIC(T VERDE INCLUS 0.41) BUC 5.0 14.0 70.0 4 11114 COMUTATOR SLIM ARKEDIA PANASONIC (T VERDE 0.41INCLUS) BUC 5.0 13.0 65.0 5 11113 INTRERUPATOR SLIM ARKEDIA PANASONIC (T VERDE 0.41 INCLUS) BUC 5.0 11.0 55.0 1 920 TUB NEON 36W SNOW WHITE PHILIPS (T. VERDE 0.85+TVA INCLUS) BUC 17.0 7.0 119.0

---